W 10155 W. Twain Ave, Suite 110
) Las Vegas, Nevada 89147
Wedicine, I Phone (702) 722-2200
Fax (702) 722-2201

Amy R. Sparks, MD, IFMCP, ABIHM (S ) F

fes Family A

Functional }

A Guide to Specialty Lab Test Out of Pocket Fees

Sparks Family Medicine utilizes a variety of specialty lab tests that may or may not be covered
by insurance. SFM does not profit from specialty lab tests. Payment for the tests are the
responsibility of the patient and are made directly to the laboratories. This guide is provided as a

reference and is subject to change without notice.

LabCorp HLA
Boston Heart Diagnostics
Genova Diagnostics

Nutreval
GI Effects
CDSA
IGG
Celiac and Gluten
One Day Hormone
Adronocortex Stress
Igenex
CD57
Fish Babesia/Borelia
Co-Infection Panel
Westernblot
Spectracell
Cyrex
Array 2
Array 12
True Health
Cunningham Panel, Pandas
Doctors Data
Great Plains
Organic OATS
GPL TOX
GPL MycoTox Panel
Glyphosate
Real Time Mycotox

Fry Lab Serology Profile

$205
$170 +++ Depending on Insurance

$379
$379
$299
$149
$199
$299
$129

$155
$816
$680
$490
$190--$390 Depending on Insurance

$195
$379
$338--§390
$925

$ 60

$179--$309 Depending on Insurance
$169--$219 Depending on Insurance
$299

$ 69--$ 99 Depending on Insurance
$699

$750
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