



## A Guide to Specialty Lab Test Out of Pocket Fees

Sparks Family Medicine utilizes a variety of specialty lab tests that may or may not be covered by insurance. SFM does not profit from specialty lab tests. Payment for the tests are the responsibility of the patient and are made directly to the laboratories. This guide is provided as a reference and is subject to change without notice.

LabCorp HLA	\$205
Boston Heart Diagnostics	\$170 +++ Depending on Insurance
Genova Diagnostics	
Nutreval	\$379
GI Effects	\$379
CDSA	\$299
IGG	\$149
Celiac and Gluten	\$199
One Day Hormone	\$299
Adronocortex Stress	\$129
Igenex	
CD57	\$155
Fish Babesia/Borelia	\$816
Co-Infection Panel	\$680
Westernblot	\$490
Spectracell	\$190--\$390 Depending on Insurance
Cyrex	
Array 2	\$195
Array 12	\$379
True Health	\$338--\$390
Cunningham Panel, Pandas	\$925
Doctors Data	\$ 60
Great Plains	
Organic OATS	\$179--\$309 Depending on Insurance
GPL TOX	\$169--\$219 Depending on Insurance
GPL MycoTox Panel	\$299
Glyphosate	\$ 69--\$ 99 Depending on Insurance
Real Time Mycotox	\$699
Fry Lab Serology Profile	\$750